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0.0000 0.0748 0.1496 0.2244 0.2992
ppb

0.0000 0.0748 0.1496 0.2244 0.2992
ppb

0.003 0.000 0.003
ppb

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
ppb

0.97547 0.98774 1.00000 1.01257 1.02514
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_EOH, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.664 1.328 1.991 2.655
ppb

0.000 0.664 1.328 1.991 2.655
ppb

0.015 0.000 0.015
ppb

0.002 0.000 0.002
ppb

0.97533 0.98766 1.00000 1.01265 1.02529
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MOH, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.148 0.296 0.444 0.592
ppb

0.000 0.148 0.296 0.444 0.592
ppb

0.0025 0.0000 0.0025
ppb

0.00025 0.00000 0.00025
ppb

0.407 0.703 1.000 1.730 2.460
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_ISOP, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0347 0.0695 0.1042 0.1390
ppb

0.0000 0.0347 0.0695 0.1042 0.1390
ppb

0.0006 0.0000 0.0006
ppb

1.5 0.0 1.5
ppb 1e 5

0.175 0.587 1.000 3.362 5.723
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MTPA, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.444 0.888 1.332 1.776
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MTPO, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.002 0.004 0.006
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ppb 1e 5

3 0 3
ppb 1e 7

0.182 0.591 1.000 3.248 5.497
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_LIMO, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0734 0.1469 0.2203 0.2938
ppb

0.0000 0.0734 0.1469 0.2203 0.2938
ppb

0.008 0.000 0.008
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0.0006 0.0000 0.0006
ppb

0.96866 0.98433 1.00000 1.01618 1.03235
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_ALK4, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0679 0.1358 0.2036 0.2715
ppb

0.0000 0.0679 0.1358 0.2036 0.2715
ppb

0.001 0.000 0.001
ppb

0.00025 0.00000 0.00025
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0.98248 0.99124 1.00000 1.00892 1.01783
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_BENZ, Zonal Mean
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500 1000 1500
ppb

500 1000 1500
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4.416 2.208 0.000 2.208 4.416
ppb

0.3467 0.1734 0.0000 0.1734 0.3467
ppb

0.999479 1.000000 1.000522
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_CH4, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.1036 0.2071 0.3107 0.4143
ppb

0.0000 0.1036 0.2071 0.3107 0.4143
ppb

0.001 0.000 0.001
ppb

0.0006 0.0000 0.0006
ppb

0.997985 0.998993 1.000000 1.001009 1.002019
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_C2H2, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_C2H4, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.463 0.927 1.390 1.853
ppb

0.000 0.463 0.927 1.390 1.853
ppb

0.008 0.000 0.008
ppb

0.003 0.000 0.003
ppb

0.99365 0.99682 1.00000 1.00320 1.00639
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_C2H6, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0888 0.1776 0.2664 0.3553
ppb

0.0000 0.0888 0.1776 0.2664 0.3553
ppb

0.006 0.000 0.006
ppb

0.0006 0.0000 0.0006
ppb
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unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_C3H8, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.1299 0.2599 0.3898 0.5197
ppb

0.0000 0.1299 0.2599 0.3898 0.5197
ppb

0.001 0.000 0.001
ppb

8 0 8
ppb 1e 5

0.95668 0.97834 1.00000 1.02264 1.04528
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_PRPE, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0271 0.0542 0.0813 0.1084
ppb

0.0000 0.0271 0.0542 0.0813 0.1084
ppb

0.0003 0.0000 0.0003
ppb

4 0 4
ppb 1e 5

0.96690 0.98345 1.00000 1.01712 1.03423
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_TOLU, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.008 0.016 0.024
ppb

0.000 0.008 0.016 0.024
ppb

5 0 5
ppb 1e 5

6 0 6
ppb 1e 6

0.6976 0.8488 1.0000 1.2168 1.4335
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_XYLE, Zonal Mean
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